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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 5-Dec-2015 @ St.Johns
 
Event 94  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS  9Hughes, Sofia 3:41.89 158  1    75

RTWS  9Thomas-Green, Cicily 3:49.72 142  2    72

RTWS  9Marshall, Isla 4:06.88 114  3    132

RTWS  9Barwick, Lily 4:09.73 111  4    69
 
Event 94  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Andrews, Lucy 2:55.07 322  1    18

RTWS 11Mahon, Harriet O 3:05.04 272  2    97

RTWS 11Riolo, Sara 3:10.10 251  3    145

RTWS 11Jepps, Lottie 3:11.88 244  4    56

RTWS 10Mercer, Izzie 3:18.89 219  5    9

RTWS 10Bridges, Caitlin 3:20.30 215  6    21

RTWS 11Vorster, Emilia 3:23.09 206  7    146

RTWS 11Fisher, Annabel 3:31.90 181  8    66

RTWS 10Gable, Amy 3:39.96 162  9    121

RTWS 11McKeown, Elizabeth 3:42.49 157  10    13

RTWS 10Baker, Amelia 3:59.04 126  11    49

RTWS 11Claxton, Eleanor 4:07.56 113  12    124

RTWS 11Berkeley, Jemimah DQ  ---    20

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 10McCulloch, Isla DQ  ---    76

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 10O'Dwyer, Abigail SCR  ---    143

RTWS 10Devonport, Esme SCR  ---    36

RTWS 11Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    102

RTWS 11Foreman, Hattie SCR  ---    147

RTWS 10Remordina, Mia NS  ---    68
 
Event 94  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Burton, Madeleine 2:31.48 497  1    23

RTWS 13Devonport, Fern 2:37.02 446  2    37

RTWS 12Hillsdon, Izzy 2:40.22 420  3    88

RTWS 13Kronholm, Jenna 2:40.38 419  4    15

RTWS 12Lambert, Hannah 2:42.40 403  5    7

RTWS 13Jepps, Elizabeth 2:47.90 365  6    55

RTWS 12Gerretsen, Maya 2:50.87 346  7    31

RTWS 12Thomas-Green, Amelie 2:55.28 321  8    67

RTWS 12Wessels, Isabella 2:59.92 296  9    63

RTWS 13Gentry, Indigo 3:00.42 294  10    30

RTWS 13Hobbs, Holly 3:01.60 288  11    92

RTWS 12Hobbs, Grace 3:05.00 273  12    91

RTWS 12Hendon, Daisy 3:24.25 202  13    42

RTWS 12Whibley, Isobel 3:32.59 179  14    64

RTWS 12Nikhwai, Elle DQ  ---    12

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 12Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella NS  ---    99

RTWS 12Winchester, Isobel NS  ---    38

RTWS 13O'Brien, #rebekah SCR  ---    100
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 5-Dec-2015 @ St.Johns
 
Event 94  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 15Guye-Johnson, Annabel 2:28.08 532  1    3

RTWS 13Burton, Madeleine 2:31.48 497  2    23

RTWS 14Hamilton-Walker, Natasha 2:33.78 475  3    17

RTWS 13Devonport, Fern 2:37.02 446  4    37

RTWS 16Scholes, Charlotte 2:40.05 421  5    106

RTWS 12Hillsdon, Izzy 2:40.22 420  6    88

RTWS 13Kronholm, Jenna 2:40.38 419  7    15

RTWS 12Lambert, Hannah 2:42.40 403  8    7

RTWS 14Wessels, Anna 2:44.56 388  9    61

RTWS 15Killick, Alice 2:46.79 372  10    6

RTWS 13Jepps, Elizabeth 2:47.90 365  11    55

RTWS 15Lambert, Jasmine 2:47.98 364  12    8

RTWS 12Gerretsen, Maya 2:50.87 346  13    31

RTWS 11Andrews, Lucy 2:55.07 322  14    18

RTWS 12Thomas-Green, Amelie 2:55.28 321  15    67

RTWS 12Wessels, Isabella 2:59.92 296  16    63

RTWS 13Gentry, Indigo 3:00.42 294  17    30

RTWS 13Hobbs, Holly 3:01.60 288  18    92

RTWS 12Hobbs, Grace 3:05.00 273  19    91

RTWS 11Mahon, Harriet O 3:05.04 272  20    97

RTWS 11Riolo, Sara 3:10.10 251  21    145

RTWS 11Jepps, Lottie 3:11.88 244  22    56

RTWS 10Mercer, Izzie 3:18.89 219  23    9

RTWS 10Bridges, Caitlin 3:20.30 215  24    21

RTWS 11Vorster, Emilia 3:23.09 206  25    146

RTWS 12Hendon, Daisy 3:24.25 202  26    42

RTWS 11Fisher, Annabel 3:31.90 181  27    66

RTWS 12Whibley, Isobel 3:32.59 179  28    64

RTWS 10Gable, Amy 3:39.96 162  29    121

RTWS  9Hughes, Sofia 3:41.89 158  30    75

RTWS 11McKeown, Elizabeth 3:42.49 157  31    13

RTWS  9Thomas-Green, Cicily 3:49.72 142  32    72

RTWS 10Baker, Amelia 3:59.04 126  33    49

RTWS  9Marshall, Isla 4:06.88 114  34    132

RTWS 11Claxton, Eleanor 4:07.56 113  35    124

RTWS  9Barwick, Lily 4:09.73 111  36    69

RTWS 11Berkeley, Jemimah DQ  ---    20

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 12Nikhwai, Elle DQ  ---    12

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 10McCulloch, Isla DQ  ---    76

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 11Foreman, Hattie SCR  ---    147

RTWS 10Devonport, Esme SCR  ---    36

RTWS 10O'Dwyer, Abigail SCR  ---    143

RTWS 13O'Brien, #rebekah SCR  ---    100

RTWS 14Humphreys, Erin NS  ---    5

RTWS 14Sneddon, Emma SCR  ---    108

RTWS 14Ryan, Ella SCR  ---    105

RTWS 14Reeves, Lucy SCR  ---    34

RTWS 11Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    102

RTWS 12Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella NS  ---    99
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 5-Dec-2015 @ St.Johns

(Event 94  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp#

RTWS 12Winchester, Isobel NS  ---    38

RTWS 10Remordina, Mia NS  ---    68
 
Event 94  Women 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 15Guye-Johnson, Annabel 2:28.08 532  1    3

RTWS 13Burton, Madeleine 2:31.48 497  2    23

RTWS 17Chapman, Charlotte 2:32.35 489  3    1

RTWS 14Hamilton-Walker, Natasha 2:33.78 475  4    17

RTWS 13Devonport, Fern 2:37.02 446  5    37

RTWS 16Scholes, Charlotte 2:40.05 421  6    106

RTWS 12Hillsdon, Izzy 2:40.22 420  7    88

RTWS 13Kronholm, Jenna 2:40.38 419  8    15

RTWS 12Lambert, Hannah 2:42.40 403  9    7

RTWS 14Wessels, Anna 2:44.56 388  10    61

RTWS 15Killick, Alice 2:46.79 372  11    6

RTWS 13Jepps, Elizabeth 2:47.90 365  12    55

RTWS 15Lambert, Jasmine 2:47.98 364  13    8

RTWS 12Gerretsen, Maya 2:50.87 346  14    31

RTWS 11Andrews, Lucy 2:55.07 322  15    18

RTWS 12Thomas-Green, Amelie 2:55.28 321  16    67

RTWS 12Wessels, Isabella 2:59.92 296  17    63

RTWS 13Gentry, Indigo 3:00.42 294  18    30

RTWS 13Hobbs, Holly 3:01.60 288  19    92

RTWS 12Hobbs, Grace 3:05.00 273  20    91

RTWS 11Mahon, Harriet O 3:05.04 272  21    97

RTWS 11Riolo, Sara 3:10.10 251  22    145

RTWS 11Jepps, Lottie 3:11.88 244  23    56

RTWS 10Mercer, Izzie 3:18.89 219  24    9

RTWS 10Bridges, Caitlin 3:20.30 215  25    21

RTWS 11Vorster, Emilia 3:23.09 206  26    146

RTWS 12Hendon, Daisy 3:24.25 202  27    42

RTWS 11Fisher, Annabel 3:31.90 181  28    66

RTWS 12Whibley, Isobel 3:32.59 179  29    64

RTWS 10Gable, Amy 3:39.96 162  30    121

RTWS  9Hughes, Sofia 3:41.89 158  31    75

RTWS 11McKeown, Elizabeth 3:42.49 157  32    13

RTWS  9Thomas-Green, Cicily 3:49.72 142  33    72

RTWS 10Baker, Amelia 3:59.04 126  34    49

RTWS  9Marshall, Isla 4:06.88 114  35    132

RTWS 11Claxton, Eleanor 4:07.56 113  36    124

RTWS  9Barwick, Lily 4:09.73 111  37    69

RTWS 10McCulloch, Isla DQ  ---    76

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 11Berkeley, Jemimah DQ  ---    20

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 12Nikhwai, Elle DQ  ---    12

6.5 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn or not performed immediat

RTWS 12Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella NS  ---    99

RTWS 12Winchester, Isobel NS  ---    38

RTWS 14Humphreys, Erin NS  ---    5

RTWS 10Remordina, Mia NS  ---    68

RTWS 10Devonport, Esme SCR  ---    36
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 5-Dec-2015 @ St.Johns

(Event 94  Women 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp#

RTWS 13O'Brien, #rebekah SCR  ---    100

RTWS 14Reeves, Lucy SCR  ---    34

RTWS 14Ryan, Ella SCR  ---    105

RTWS 11Foreman, Hattie SCR  ---    147

RTWS 11Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    102

RTWS 10O'Dwyer, Abigail SCR  ---    143

RTWS 14Sneddon, Emma SCR  ---    108


